ARINC 404A Design Parameters
Tray Worksheet
Carlisle Interconnect Technologies / 5300 W. Franklin Drive, Franklin, WI 53132
Toll Free - 800.327.9473 / Fax - 414.421.5301 / CarlisleIT.com
1)  Aircraft Type (Make and Model):
2)  Project/Program:
3)  LRU System Type:
4)  LRU OEM:

Rev. 042012-1000
Fill in part number below*
STANDARD PART NUMBER GUIDE FOR ARINC 404A TRAYS
Cooling Fan
0        No fan
Connector Cutout
1       DPXB
2        DPX2
3        DPX3
4 No connector cutout (Rear Mounting Pins only)
Tray Finish
C       Clear Chemical Film (MIL-DTL-5541 Type II, Class 3)
Tray Bottom
1       Metering Plate
3        Flat (No cutout)
4        Flat with cutout
Tray Mounting Holes
N       None
B        Mounting holes for number 8 hardware
C        Mounting holes for number 10 hardware
Hold Down Type
0       Advanced Thumbscrew
1        Insertion/Extraction
2        Military Style Thumbscrew
3 Insertion/Extraction and Rear Pin(s)
4 Military Style Thumbscrew and Rear Pin(s)
5 Advanced Thumbscrew and Rear Pin(s)
Tray Length
S        Short/Short = 12.38 inch LRU / 14.92 inch tray
L        Short/Long = 12.38 inch LRU / 20.06 inch tray
C Long/Long = 19.38 inch LRU / 20.06 inch tray
Tray Width
02        1/4 ATR
03        3/8 ATR
04      1/2 ATR
06 3/4 ATR
08 1 ATR
12 1-1/2 ATR
Product Line
-      Classic Standard Tray
L        Light Weight Tray
A ABS1699 Standard Tray
ARINC Tray Specification
4      ARINC 404A
*For custom options listed on the front please contact us directly.